Wells LED Sconce
WES Series
Features
This Wells LED sconce is highly decorative style adding beauty and light to any room.
An excellent alternative solution to incandescent or CFL fixture with long lasting and
energy saving LED technology. Ideal use for general lighting in indoor residential,
commercial, and hospitality applications. Fixture can be mounted horizontally or
vertically to a standard junction box (not included). Available in multiple wood bars

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
MC - Mounting Center
MC - Mounting Center
Six Bars
Four Bars
Espresso  Weathered Grey   LED Lumens  Adjustable CCT                H    W     D       MC
WES071214LAJUDES4B WES071214LAJUDWG4B  17W 1400  3000K/3500K/4000K  12”   7” 3-3/4”
Source4-Bar Frame
Espresso  Weathered Grey   LED Lumens  Adjustable CCT                H    W     D
WES071214LAJUDES6B WES071214LAJUDWG6B  17W 1400  3000K/3500K/4000K  12”   7” 3-3/4”
Source6-Bar Frame
3000K/3500K/4000K
Weathered GreyEspresso
6”